
First Day of Class    Monday, August 30, 2021
Tuition Payment or Payment Plan Established   Monday, August 30, 2021
Labor Day - No Classes Monday, September 6, 2021
Last Day to Add a Class Sunday, September 5, 2021
Last Day to Drop Classes with Refund Sunday, September 5, 2021
Fall Recess - No Classes (Factuly and Staff Professional Development Day) Friday, October 1, 2021
Mid Term Wednesday, October 20, 2021
Last Day to Drop Classes* Saturday, October 30, 2021
Senior/Junior Registration for Spring Nov. 1 - 5, 2021
Sophomore/Freshman Registration for Spring Nov. 8 - 12, 2021
Thanksgiving Break (No Classes after 4 pm, Wed.)   Nov. 25 - 28, 2021
Last Day of Semester Saturday, December 11, 2021
Winter Break Dec. 11 - Jan. 3, 2022

Term I First Day of Class Monday, August 30, 2021
Term I Tuition Payment Deadline Monday, August 30, 2021
Term I Last Day to Add or Drop with a refund Wednesday, September 1, 2021
Labor Day - No Classes Monday, September 6, 2021
MidTerm Saturday, September 25, 2021
Term I Last Day to Drop Classes* Friday, October 1, 2021
Fall Recess - No Classes (P.D. Day) Friday, October 1, 2021
Term I Last Day of Class Saturday, October 23, 2021

Term II First Day of Class Monday, October 25, 2021
Term II Last Day to Add or Drop with a refund Wednesday, October 27, 2021
Senior/Junior Registration for Spring Nov. 1 - 5, 2021
Sophomore/Freshman Registration for Spring Nov. 8 - 12, 2021
MidTerm Wednesday, November 17, 2021
Term II Last Day to Drop Classes* Sunday, November 21, 2021
Thanksgiving Break (No Classes after 4 pm, Wed.)   Nov. 25 - 28, 2021
Last Day of Semester Saturday, December 11, 2021
Winter Break Dec. 11 - Jan. 3, 2022

2021-22 Academic Calendar
FALL SEMESTER (15-WEEK TERM)

Accelerated BSN 8-Week Term I

Accelerated BSN 7-Week Term II

SPRING SEMESTER (15-WEEK TERM)



First Day of Class Tuesday, January 4, 2022
Tuition Payment or Payment Plan Established   Tuesday, January 4, 2022
Last Day to Add a Class Monday, January 10, 2022
Last Day to Drop Classes with Refund Monday, January 10, 2022
Martin Luther King Jr. Day - No Classes Monday, January 17, 2022
Mid Term Sunday, February 27, 2022
Last Day to Drop Classes* Saturday, March 5, 2022
Senior/Junior Registration for Summer March 7 - 11, 2022
Spring Break** March 13 - 20, 2022
Sophomore/Freshman Registration for Summer   March 21 - 25, 2022
Good Friday - No Classes Friday, April 15, 2022
Commencement Day Friday, April 22, 2022
Last Day of Semester Saturday, April 23, 2022

Term I First Day of Class Tuesday, January 4, 2022
Term I Tuition Payment Deadline Tuesday, January 4, 2022
Term I Last Day to Add or Drop with a refund Thursday, January 6, 2022
Martin Luther King Jr. Day - No Classes Monday, January 17, 2022
MidTerm Sunday, January 30, 2022
Term I Last Day to Drop Classes* Friday, February 4, 2022
Term I Last Day of Class Saturday, February 26, 2022

Term II First Day of Class Monday, February 28, 2022
Term II Last Day to Add or Drop with a refund Wednesday, March 2, 2022
Senior/Junior Registration for Summer March 7 - 11, 2022
Spring Break** March 13- 20, 2022
Sophomore/Freshman Registration for Summer   March 21 - 25, 2022
MidTerm Saturday, March 26, 2022
Term II Last Day to Drop Classes* Tuesday, April 5, 2022
Good Friday - No Classes Friday, April 15, 2022
Last Day of Semester Saturday, April 23, 2022

First Day of Class Monday, May 9, 2022
Tuition Payment or Payment Plan Established   Monday, May 9, 2022
Last Day to Add a Class Sunday, May 15, 2022
Last Day to Drop Classes with Refund Sunday, May 15, 2022
Memorial Day - No Classes Monday, May 30, 2022
Mid Term Saturday, June 25, 2022
Independence Day - No Classes Monday, July 4, 2022
Last Day to Drop Classes* Tuesday, July 5, 2022
Senior/Junior Registration for Fall July 5 - 8, 2022
Sophomore/Freshman Registration for Fall   July 11 - 15, 2022
Last of Semester Saturday, August 13, 2022

First Day of Class Monday, May 2, 2022
Tuition Payment or Payment Plan Established   Monday, May 2, 2022
Last Day to Add a Class Sunday, May 8, 2022

Accelerated BSN 8-Week Term I

Accelerated BSN 8-Week Term II

SUMMER SEMESTER (14-WEEK TERM)

Accelerated BSN  (15-WEEK TERM)



Last Day to Drop Classes with Refund Sunday, May 8, 2022
Memorial Day - No Classes Monday, May 30, 2022
Mid Term Wednesday, June 22, 2022
Independence Day - No Classes Monday, July 4, 2022
Last Day to Drop Classes* Saturday, July 2, 2022
Senior/Junior Registration for Fall July 5 - 8, 2022
Sophomore/Freshman Registration for Fall   July 11 - 15, 2022
Last of Semester Saturday, August 13, 2022

Term I First Day of Class Monday, May 2, 2022
Term I Tuition Payment Deadline Monday, May 2, 2022
Term I Last Day to Add or Drop with a refund Wednesday, May 4, 2022
Memorial Day - No Classes Monday, May 30, 2022
MidTerm Saturday, May 28, 2022
Term I Last Day to Drop Classes* Friday, June 3, 2022
Term I Last Day of Class Saturday, June 25, 2022

Term II First Day of Class Monday, June 27, 2022
Term II Last Day to Add or Drop with a refund Wednesday, June 29, 2022
Independence Day - No Classes Monday, July 4, 2022
Senior/Junior Registration for Fall July 5 - 8, 2022
Sophomore/Freshman Registration for Fall   July 11 - 15, 2022
MidTerm Wednesday, July 20, 2022
Term II Last Day to Drop Classes* Sunday, July 24, 2022
Last Day of Semester Saturday, August 13, 2022

Accelerated BSN 7-Week Term II

Accelerated BSN 8-Week Term I


